ANEXO II - EDITAL N.° 136/2009 - DG/SEED - Lingua Estrangeira
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NOME

ADRIANA RODRIGUES VIEIRA BANDOCH
DENISE RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE

SONIA MARIA DE SOUZA JAMARCHI
CRISTIANA CELESTINO DA SILVA CAETANO
MARIA DE LOURDES DE FIGUEIREDO SANTOS
MARILDA CANDIDO SANTOS

PAULO SANDRO TEIXEIRA DE PAULA

ALDA NATALIANI GARCIAS SGANZERLA
DIRLEI APARECIDA ZOLET

LUCIA SILVA DE ABREU

LUIZ ALEXANDRE NUNES

ELIANE APARECIDA CATANEO

EVANILDO FERREIRA

FABIANO RODRIGO PETKOWICZ

KETIA JANIERI SILVA DE SOUZA OLIVIERA
MICHEL BORTOLETI EWERLING

ADRIANA MEZZARI

ROSELI APARECIDA VEBBER

ALINE ROHDEN BACK

MICHEL BORTOLETI EWERLING

ROZICLEI NICHEL JACUBOSKI

JULIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA CAVALHEIRO
JULIANA SONAGLIO

ROGERIO CASELATO SANTOS

KETIA JANIERI SILVA DE SOUZA OLIVIERA
ALICE ACUNA

IVONE ZANELATO DO CARMO

ROZICLEI NICHEL JACUBOSKI

SUELI DELIR PETRY

ANASTACIA FERRI

MARCIA WEGNYN

OLIENNE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

AGUINALDO MONTEIRO

ANGELICA APARECIDA ANDRADE

DANIELE DO AMARAL MOREIRA
FRANCISLENE FERREIRA PIUGA

JULIANA FERREIRA BATISTA

NEILA APARECIDA PEREIRA SIQUEIRA
ROSANGELA ESTEVAM DA CONCEICAO
TEREZINHA ALVES SCHERCH

TICIANE RAFAELA DE ANDRADE MORENO

RG

70608499 PR
62107561 PR
86342383 PR
86814315 PR
100378124 PR
77190759 PR
64038265 PR
39212056 PR
61912908 PR
79689220 PR
80627238 PR
56802371 PR
76716803 PR
74141749 PR
73100976 PR
32909516X SP
77717536 PR
66583546 PR
94265592 PR
32909516X SP
85056522 PR
73771366 PR
84476536 PR
61019375 PR
73100976 PR

73564638
35979158
85056522
18782243
42357510
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78805617 PR
65725207 PR
34030740 PR
87966437 PR
339430382 SP
86242559 PR
93061705 PR
67634012 PR
484424981 SP
35910972 PR
94242436 PR



